CARPET / FLOORING / TILE
Seaming Iron

Carpet Stretcher

Knee Kicker

Linoleum Roller

Seaming Roller

Carpet Trimmer

Carpet Knife

Carpet Stair Tool

Floor Sander, Square pad

Floor Sander, Triple head

20” Tile Cutter

Tile Saw, Wet, Stand Alone

Table Top Tile Saw

Glass Tile Blade

DRYWALL / PAINT / WALLPAPER
Drywall / Panel Lift

Heat Gun

Wallpaper Steamer

PLUMBING / SEWER / WATER
PEX Crimper

Drain Auger, 3/4” - 2-1/2” Lines, 35’
Drain Auger, 1-1/4” - 3” Lines, 50’
Drain Auger, 3” - 10” Lines, 100’
Trash Pump

Pipe Thawer, Hot Shot
MATERIAL HANDLING & MOVING
1000# Furniture Dolly

800# Furniture Dolly

Bottle Jack, 22 ton

Hand Truck

Appliance Dolly

DAILY
15.00
25.00
15.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
40.00
45.00
15.00
45.00
25.00

5.00
DAILY
30.00
15.00
25.00
DAILY
10.00
35.00
50.00
60.00
45.00
20.00
DAILY
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00

Visit us online at

1/2 DAY
10.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
30.00
10.00
30.00
20.00

5.00

1/2 DAY
20.00
10.00
20.00

1/2 DAY
10.00
25.00
35.00
40.00
30.00
15.00

1/2 DAY
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

www.barrycountylumber.com

CUSTOMER RESPONSIBILITY
Rental customers assume the
entire risk of loss of rental
equipment, regardless of
cause. Reasonable wear

and tear is accepted. The - Oar
rental customer will be
charged the full replace-
ment cost of the rental
equipment if itis notre- @
turned when due back,

or damaged beyond repair.
Rental customer will assume all
cost of repairs.

LATE RETURNS

Additional rent will be charged if the equipment is re-
turned late. There is a four hour minimum charge for the
late fee.

CLEANING FEE
All equipment is subject to a $50 cleaning fee if returned
dirty.

DEPOSITS
Deposits are due at the time of rental.

DELIVERY
Delivery is available.

RATES
Weekly and monthly rates are available. Please ask for a
quotation.

Rental rates effective June 30, 2016
and subject to change without notice.

Barry County
Lumber

225 N. Industrial Park Dr., Hastings
www.barrycountylumber.com
(269) 945-3431

Barry County

Lumber

Since 1945

Rental Center
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225 N. Industrial Park Dr., Hastings

Open 7 Days a Week
(269) 945-3431




Barry County Lumber Rental, We make your toughest projects easier!

Price List

AIR CONSTRUCTION TOOLS
Finish Trim Nailer

Roof Nailer

Framing Nailer

Brad Nailer

Laminate Floor Stapler

Hardwood Floor Stapler

N/C Stapler

Manual Flooring Nailer

Air Compressor, 2 hp

Air Hose, 25ft. or 50 ft.

GAS CONSTRUCTION TOOLS
Plate Compactor

Post Hole Digger, I-man 6”-16” hole
Post Hole Digger, 2-man 6”-10” hole
240H 1-man Post Hole Digger
Power Washer, 2400 psi

9” Gas Edger/Trencher

DAILY
20.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
55.00
25.00
45.00
30.00

5.00
DAILY
60.00
75.00
60.00
50.00
60.00
40.00

1/2 DAY
15.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
30.00
20.00

5.00

1/2 DAY
40.00
55.00
40.00
35.00
40.00
30.00

CONCRETE & MASONARY TOOLS
Cement Mixer

Concrete Saw, Hand Held

Power Concrete Trowel

Hammer Break, Bosch

Bull Float, 48”

Concrete Tamper

Diamond Blade per .001

HAND CONSTRUCTION TOOLS
Power Hammer

12” Measuring Wheel

Steel Siding Sheers

Steel Post Driver

Shingle Shovel

Bolt Cutter, 36”

Aluminum Brake, 12’

In-Store Aluminum Brake

Fence Stretcher/Come-A-Long & Chains
Magnetic Sweep

Striping Machine

Shingle Cutter

ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION TOOLS
18 Gauge Metal Sheer

Sawzall Kit

Rotary Hammer Drill, 1/2”
Rotary Hammer Drill, 7/8”

Air Mover—3300 CFM

Max Rotary Hammer

Right Angle Drill

3/4” Max Bit

5/8” Max Bit

1” Max Bit

DAILY
35.00
55.00
65.00
75.00
15.00

5.00

2.50
DAILY
20.00
10.00
45.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
40.00
15.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
DAILY
25.00
20.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
15.00

1/2 DAY
25.00
40.00
45.00
55.00
10.00

5.00
2.50

1/2 DAY
15.00
10.00
30.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
20.00

1/2 DAY
20.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
15.00
35.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
15.00

ELECTRIC TOOLS (CONTINUED)
Wet/Dry Vac, 12 gallon
Insulation Blower

Generator, 11000 watt

LIFTS / LADDERS
Stepladder, Fiberglass, 8’

Extension ladder, 28’

DAILY 1/2 DAY
15.00 10.00
25.00 20.00
100.00 60.00
DAILY 1/2 DAY
15.00 10.00
30.00 20.00

Rental rates effective June 30, 2016

and subject to change without notice.



